Agricultural GAS FIRED sINGLE-sTAGE INFRARED HEATERS
Product Features Comparison Chart RVA2 AG2 AG1 Other
Highly Polished Aluminum Reflectors ● ●
Stainless Steel Combustion Chamber ●
Coated Aluminized Radiant Tubes ●
Stainless Steel Burner Control Box ● ●
Hot Surface Ignition ● ●
Stainless Steel Flexible Gas Connector  ●

W/1 side shield 0º 42 8 6 76
W/2 side shields 0º 20 20 6 76
20 ft. from burner 0º 7 7 6 30
AG1-(40,50,60)-150 0º 24 24 6 81
45º 58 8 10 81
W/1 side shield 0º 42 8 6 81
W/2 side shields 0º 23 23 6 81
20 ft. from burner 0º 11 11 6 44
MOUNTING
ANGLE
Model # Gas*
Input
BTU/h Length Weight
Mounting
Heights**
AG1-20-50 N or LP 50,000 21’- 7” 120 lbs. 6’ to 9’
AG1-20-60 N or LP 60,000 21’- 7” 120 lbs. 6’ to 9’
AG1-20-75 N or LP 75,000 21’- 7” 120 lbs. 7’ to 10’
AG1-30-50 N or LP 50,000 31’- 3” 160 lbs. 7’ to 10’
AG1-30-60 N or LP 60,000 31’- 3” 160 lbs. 7’ to 10’
AG1-30-75 N or LP 75,000 31’- 3” 160 lbs. 7’ to 10’
AG1-30-100 N or LP 100,000 31’- 3” 160 lbs. 8’ to 14’
AG1-40-50 N or LP 50,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 7’ to 10’
AG1-40-60 N or LP 60,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 7’ to 10’
AG1-40-75 N or LP 75,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 7’ to 10’
AG1-40-100 N or LP 100,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 7’ to 11’
AG1-40-125 N or LP 125,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 9’ to 14’
AG1-40-150 N or LP 150,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 10’ to 14’
AG1-50-100 N or LP 100,000 50’- 7” 235 lbs. 8’ to 12’
AG1-50-125 N or LP 125,000 50’- 7” 235 lbs. 9’ to 14’
AG1-50-150 N or LP 150,000 50’- 7” 235 lbs. 10’ to 14’
AG1-60-150 N or LP 150,000 60’- 3” 265 lbs. 10’ to 14’
Always maintain the published clearances to combustibles.
Clearances published in AG1 Series manual and on
warning label supersede data shown on this brochure.
LBAG1-3M-10/11_r1-11/11(AOG)